C
hippen
dale  /  2022  /  K
itchen C
ollection
K I TCHEN COL L ECT ION 2022
K I TCHEN COL L ECT ION 2022
Chippendale Kitchens

essina
C
eram
ic R
ust
Star B
lack
B
lack B
razil
Lighting
The lighting scheme in your kitchen is essential to achieving the desired impact.
Both practical and aesthetic considerations are critical to the design,
our lighting collection will bring your kitchen to life.
UNDER UNIT LED STRIP LINK LIGHTS
Code: LTSTRIP222 - 3 watt, 222mm long
Code: LTSTRIP343 - 5 watt, 343mm long
Code: LTSTRIP526 - 8 watt, 526mm long
Code: LTSTRIP904 - 16 watt, 904mm long
GLASS SHELF LIGHT
Code: LTSHELF
Under Cabinet
Strip Lighting Shelf Lighting

Code: LTSPOL2 – 2m strip, 12 watts
Code: LTSPOL5 – 5m strip, 30 watts
BENDABLE POINT LIGHT
Code: LLTS2SIG5 – 5m reel, 24 watts
2.5m light cover set for Inset/Oblique
Code: LTFXCVR
Code: LTFXINTC – Internal corner
Code: LTFXEXTC – External corner
Sockets & Switches
Pop Up Socket, stainless steel, spring loaded, manual pull,
3 power sockets, 2 USB sockets. Code: LTSPOD
Smart 24v driver with kinetic switch
The Wireless Kinetic Switch System enables lights to be
operated by an app or with Amazon Alexa & Google Assistant
for voice activated commands
Code: LTSDRIVE15 – 15 watt driver, 6 ports
Code: LTSDRIVE30 – 30 watt driver, 6 ports
Speak to your retailer about any drivers, connectors or sensors that may be required for your lighting arrangements.
9
3
9